
www.ewswater.com                   
office: 702-256-8182  (Monday through Friday; 8:00am-4:30pm, Pacific Time)                   

customerservice@ewswater.com

EWS Independent Manufacturers Representatives - WESTERN REGION
Inquire with an EWS Rep in your area to get retail sales locations and any other local information you may require. 

Any questions or help* needed, do not hesitate to email or call us and we will respond during normal business hours. 
Mobile phone numbers are not available to maintain personal privacy.

*If you have an emergency, all EWS product have the capability to shut off water to any system while keeping your sink or home water available. 
If you have an issue, simply shut off the water to your system. Contact us and we will respond to voicemail or email during normal business hours.

Agency Company	 Area Covered	
    Contact Name    	 Contact Phone(s)						      E-Mail	

Associated Sales	 Southern California
General Office 	 o. 714-533-8001						      cs@associatedsalesdp.com

Associated Sales	 AZ., NM., TX (El Paso only) NV. (Clark County, Las Vegas only) 
General Office 	 o. 714-533-8001						      cs@associatedsalesdp.com

MRK Manufacturer’s Sales          	 Texas
General Office 	 o. 281-448-1782						      lindsay@mrk-sales.com

Cornerstone Sales                          	 Oklahoma, Kansas, Missouri
Micah Moseley                   	 o. 918-280-1200		  c. 918-760-5032				    micah@cornerstonesales.net

Vista Sales Associates            	 Colorado	
General Office - Amanda	 o. 303-989-7636						      sales@vistasales.biz
Mark Muhonen								        mark@vistasales.biz
Katrina Shaffer								        katrina@vistasales.biz

Elmco + Associates                                 	 Northern California, Northern Nevada, Hawaii

Jeff Davis 	 o. 408-529-0475						      jdavis@elmcoassoc.com
Russ Harrison 	 o. 669-273-3000						      rharrison@elmcoassoc.com

RepTec Sales & Design                                	IL., MN., WI. 
Mike Maryarski    	 c. 414-614-1918						      mike@reptecsales.com

JNR Enterprises                           	 WY., MT., UT. ID.

Gus Ward                   	 c. 208-720-3069						      gusw@jnrenterprises.net

King Sales NW                      	 OR., WA., ID.

General Office 	 o. 253-872-0700						      service@kingsalesnw.com	
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Agency Company	 Area Covered	
    Contact Name	 Contact Phone(s)		       				   E-Mail	

The Sales Group            	 New England States	
Office	 o. 203-745-5889	 					     info@tsg-agency.com

Fulford Decorative  Sales          	 Indiana, Kentucky, Ohio	
Robert Fulford	 c. 614-395-7372	 					     bobfulford@sbcglobal.net
Shane Phillian	 c. 513-305-5607						      shane@fulforddecorative.com

Grant & Associates          	 Mississippi, Alabama	
Chris Blansett    	 Mississippi			           			   c. 604-954-8813       
Matt Hebert       	 North of New Orleans - Central LA 			   c. 504-329-1094       
Mike Comboy       	 New Orleans and West LA              			   c. 915-249-9961       
Greg Newton        	 Northern 1/2 of LA                         			   c. 318-372-6830

Pan American Sales & Marketing         Florida (including panhandle Talahassee and east only), Puerto Rico, Dominican Republic, Grand Cayman, Panama	
Office       	 954-693-9688	  					    george.lafont.panammkt.com

JW Sales                             	 Michigan	
Mike Fedorinchik       	 o. 248-745-8590						      mikef@jwsalesinc.net

Keystone Mountaineer          	 Western PA. (incl. State College), W.VA., MD. (Cumberland County)
Office 	 o. 724-228-5770						      kmsco@kmsco.net

GTS Sales & Marketing                             	 No. & So. Carolina, Georgia, Tennessee, 
	 Alabama, Mississippi, Louisianna, Florida-Panhandle	
Office	 o. 704-274-5626				             	 sales@gtssalesandmarketing.biz
	
Stehr Enterprises                        	 Washington. D.C., Virginia, Maryland				     
Office 	 o. 410-990-0002						      michele@stehrenterprises.com
or key contact Debby Stehr	 c. 410-808-7037	 		   			   debby@stehrenterprises.com

TCB Sales, Inc.     	 New York (NYC, 5 boroughs, Long Island, Westchester, Rockland & Upstate), 
	 New Jersey, Eastern PA & Delaware
Office - general information	 o. 516-569-7356	 					     info@tcbsalesinc.com
or key contact Blake Rivas                    	 c. 516-458-9527						      blake@tcbsalesinc.com

Vice-President, Eastern Regional Sales 
William “Ken” Clark      ken.clark@ewswater.com
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